Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: Master of Business administration

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10of4

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

(M.B.A))

Student Name

AHER VIREN VILAS

AJABE PRAVIN BHAGWATRAO

ANDHARE ROHIT DATTATRAYA

BACHCHHAYV VAISHALI RAMESH

BATHE NIKITA RAMDAS

BENDGUDE SHUBHAM MAHADEV

BHONJAL ABHISHEK AJAY

BHOSALE SUSHANT GULAB

BHOSALE

SUSHMITA DINESH

BIRADAR PANDURANG SHIVAJIRAO

CHAUDHARI SONALI DILIP

CHAVAN SHUBHAM MADHUKAR

CHINCHKAR PRASHANT MADHUKAR

DALVI SEEMA LAXMAN

DESAI PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH

DESHMUKH PRANALI SANJAY

DESHPANDE BHAGYASHREE NILESH

DHAMALE ADITYA RAVINDRA

DHAMANE RAHUL SUDHAKAR

DOKE TANAJI DNYANOBA

DOSHI SHUBHAM VISHNU

DUDHANE SHAMAL VILAS

GAIKWAD AISHWARYA ASHOK

GAIKWAD SUVARNA ANILRAO

GAVIT SANJIVANI DILIP

GAWADE PUJA RAMAKANT

GAYKAWAD KAPIL WASUDEO

GHONE PRAJAKTA PRADIP

GORE LAHU BIBHISHAN

GOVILKAR AKSHAY PRABHAKAR

INGOLE YOGIRAJ MANIKRAO

Mother Name

SUSHAMA

SUNANDA

LATA

ALKA

ANITA

SWATI

UMA

SAVITA

SHEELA

CHANDRAKALA

MUKTA

ANITA

SUNITA

MEENA

SHEELA

VAISHALI

VARSHA

PRATIBHA

MANGALA

VITHABAI

GAURI

VAIJAYANTA

SUSHMA

SHANTA

MANGALA

SANGITA

CHANDRAKALA

MEENA

SHINDHU

JAYASHREE

LAXMI
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Eligibility No
12017121567
12017121564
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12017121569
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12017121649
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(M.B.A))

JADHAV YOGESH LAXMAN

JAGTAP HRISHIKESH ASHOK

JAGTAP PIYUSH RAVINDRA

JAGTAP SAYALI RAMCHANDRA

JANGIR RAVI KANHAYALAL

KADAM TANUJA SURESH

KAKADE DINESH PRAKASH

KAKADE GAURI SUDHIR

KAKADE MADHURI SHIVAJI

KALE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI

KAMBLE SHWETA RAMESH

KATTI SOUMYA PRAMOD

KELAM BHUPENDRAKUMAR SRIDHARRAO

KHARDE HEMANT GULABSING

KOKARE RUTUJA SANJAY

KOKATE VIKRANT VISHWANATH

KULKARNI NIRANJAN DEEPAK

KUMAWAT KEDAR GANESH

LOKARE UJAWALA NAMDEV

LOKHANDE POOJA TUKARAM

MAGDUM SHIVRAJ MAHADEV

MAHURKAR ARCHANA MADHAVRAO

MANE NITINKUMAR GULAB

MASKE VINOD GANESH

MOHITE SUPRIYA TANAJI

MORE SHRADHA SANJAY

MULE PRIYANKA DINKAR

NAIR SMITHA MANOJ

NANAVARE NILESH BANDU

NAWASAGARE DHANASHRI MADHUKAR

NIGADE RUTUJA SAHEBRAO

NIKALJE AJAY SOPAN

ALKA

SUREKHA

SEEMA

BHARATI

ASHA

NANDA

MAYA

UJWALA

SUNANDA

SHALAN

SUJATA

SHEELA

JAGADAMBA

VEENA

NANDA

MANISHA

JYOTI

ALKA

PRAYAG

BHAVANA

MANGAL

KEVLABAI

KUSUM

GAULAN

LATA

MADHUBALA

SUNITA

SREEDEVI

REKHA

GOUTAMI

SWATI

ASHA
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(M.B.A))

NIKAM VIVEKKUMAR RAMESH

PATEL RASHID YUSUF

PATHAN MOHASIN SHERKHAN

PATIL GANESH MADHAV

PATIL GEETA MILIND

PATIL LEENA SUDHIR

PATIL LOKESH KESHAV

PATIL SNEHAL NIVAS

PATIL VIRAJ PRUTHVIRAJ

PAWAR NIRANJAN SURESH

PAWAR SAYALI DNYANDEO

PAWAR VIKRANT SUNIL

POL KALPIT LAXMAN

POUNIKAR PAYAL RAMESH

RAJPUT RADHIKA RAGUNATHSING

RAWAL RUPA MANOJ

SALUNKE PRIYA MAHADEV

SALUNKHE SARTHAK SAHEBRAO

SALUNKHE SONALI VISHNU

SAPTE KOMAL RAGHUNATH

SARPALE SONALI BAPU

SAWALE SHWETA AJAY

SAWANT PARESH DEVIDAS

SHAH GAURAV KUMARPAL

SHEDAGE PRAJAKTA SADASHIV

SHEGOKAR HARSHA KESHAV

SHELAR AKASH SANDEEP

SHETE SAYALI DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE AKSHAY NANDKUMAR

SHINDE AKSHAY SUNIL

SHINDE ASHWINI GIRISH

SHINDE KALYANI PRAKASH

URMILA

PYARAN

TAHERA

CHANDAN

GAYATRI

HIRKAN

MANGALA

MAYA

VAISHALI

KAVITA

RUPALI

RAJASHRI

SUNANDA

SUSHILA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

SANGEETA

SUNITA

KAMAL

SEETA

SUNITA

ANJALI

AARTI

SANGITA

RANJANA

SUNITA

VIDYA

SANGITA

SANDHYA

ALKA

SUVARNA

JYOTI
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12017121589

12017121609

12017121666

12017121573

12017121641

12017121590

12017121640

12017121650

12017121578
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12017121574

12017121604

12017121662

12017121646

12017121593

12017121595

12017121664

12017121591

12017121668

12017121587

12017121576
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(M.B.A))
96 SHINDE PRIYANKA VILAS HIRA 1 12017121621 T002112
97 SUPEKAR CHETAN SURESH NIRMALA 1 12017121638 T002112
98 VEER AKASH BAJIRAO SUJATA 1 12017121598 T002112
99 VISHWAKARMA PRABHUDAYAL RADHIKA 1 12017121606 T002112
JOGENDRA
100 WAGH RAHUL NAGNATH SUNITA 1 12017121637 T002112
101 WAGHMARE NILESH SHESHRAO SHANTABAI 1 12017121644 T002112
102 WALEKAR SHWETA ARUN RESHMA 1 12017121659 T002112
103 WALUNJ ANANTHA VITTHAL KAVITA 1 12017121617 T002112
104 YENGUL NITIN TIRUPATI SANGITA 1 12017121582 T002112
105 ZANJE VIJAY TANAJI KALPANA 1 12017121629 T002112
106 ZINGADE VAIBHAV DATTATRAY VIDHYA 1 12017121663 T002112
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